
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID16-257 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:2/22/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/17/2016 3/17/2016

Title: Authorize the Public Works Director to enter into Sixth and Seventh Amendments to a Reimbursement
Agreement with the California High-Speed Rail Authority (CHSRA) in substantially the form presented,
for the purposes of increasing the contract amount to develop and implement a series of cooperative
agreements, and extending the contract end date by twelve months to December 31, 2017. (Council
Districts 1, 2 & 3)

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2821_001, 2. 2822_001, 3. 2823_001

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council3/17/2016 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

